Musiktag Lengnau - Samstag, 06. Juni 2015 (Parade ohne Evolutionen)
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BB Imperial Lenzburg A
MG Oberrati

MV Bottenwil

SM Klingnau

MG BB Auw

MG Mihlau

MV Kinten

BB Imperial Lenzburg B
MG Eintracht Windisch
MG Full

MG Endingen

MG Fislisbach

MV Rothrist

MG Concordia Wegenstetten
MG Beinwil / Freiamt
SM Laufenburg

MG Seengen

MG Granichen

MG Schneisingen

MG Eggenwil

MG Tegerfelden

MG Ehrendingen

MG Egliswil

EOTTTIEY A AR A

Experte 1: Experte 2: Experte 3: Experte 4: Total:

max. 40 P

33
29
33
31
27
32
34
29
33
30
34
26
29
33
29
28
29
29
28
28
29
25
26

max. 60 P

53
55
49
50
51
46
46
48
45
47
44
46
48
43
46
48
45
44
44
44
42
43
41

max. 60 P

54
53
50
51
54
52
51
47
47
46
47
52
47
48
47
45
47
46
46
48
45
44
44

max. 40 P

31
33
32
31
30
32
29
32
31
32
30
30
30
30
31
30
29
31
29
26
29
29
27

171
170
164
163
162
162
160
156
156
155
155
154
154
154
153
151
150
150
147
146
145
141
138

AARG, MUSIKTAG
LENGNAU
4.-7.JUNI 2015

Endttotal:

85.5
85
82

81.5
81
81
80
78
78

77.5

77.5
77
77
77

76.5

75.5
75
75

73.5
73

72.5

70.5
69



